

Financial Planning Series with J.D. Stewart Financial

Please join us for our newest SENIORity offering, featuring John D. Stewart and his team, presenting seminars on various financial planning topics for seniors.

SEMINAR ONE

Topic: Options for Long Term Care Funding When: Wednesday, December 10th, 2014 **Time:** 10:00am-11:00am Where: Saco Community Center, Room 106





SEMINAR TWO Topic: Legacy Planning: How to Pass on More When: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Time: 10:00am-11:00am Where: Saco Community Center, Room 106

Seminars are free to attend! Please preregister at www.sacorec.com **FMI:** Call the SPR office at 283-3139

* About J.D. Stewart Financial *

J.D. Stewart Financial is a local, one-stop, financial planning service agency located in Saco, ME. They offer a wide range of services to help you with many of your financial service needs tailored to your financial planning goals, including tax preparation, mortgage loans, life insurances, retirement planning, your 401k performance, and more.



- 25 years experience in Financial Services
- FINRA/Securites Licensed -Series 6, 63, 26, 65 Since 1990
- Life/Health/Variable Insurance Licensed Since 1989
- Maine Mortgage Loan Originator Licensed since 2002
- Registered Income Tax Preparer Since 1993

Jonathan D. Stewart, President